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For further information, contact us via e-mails or call 0-2280-4085 with following extension numbers:

National Accounts Director-General : Wirot Nararak Tel: 0-2280-4085 ¢9/ ext. 6219 e-mail: wirot@nesdb.go.th
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Account 1. Production account Apichai Thamsermsukh apichai-t@nesdb.go.th 6171
Account 2. Generation of income account Sivalee Tiewsangwan sivalee@nesdb.go.th 6218
Natsuda Phetchnoon natsuda@nesdb.go.th 6199
Account 3. Allocation of primary income account Sivalee Tiewsangwan sivalee@nesdb.go.th 6218
Natsuda Phetchnoon natsuda@nesdb.go.th 6199
Account 4. Secondary distribution of income account Natsuda Phetchnoon natsuda@nesdb.go.th 6199
Account 5. Use of disposable income account Somjit Janyapong somjit@nesdb.go.th 6215
Thanapat Suntivong thanapat@nesdb.go.th 6166
Account 6. Redistribution of income in kind account Natsuda Phetchnoon natsuda@nesdb.go.th 6199
Account 7. Use of adjusted disposable income account Natsuda Phetchnoon natsuda@nesdb.go.th 6199
Account 8. External income account Sivalee Tiewsangwan sivalee@nesdb.go.th 6218
Gross Domestic Product, Chain Volume Measures
Table 1-2.3 Apichai Thamsermsukh apichai-t@nesdb.go.th 6171
Gross Domestic Product (Production)
Table 3-4.3 Apichai Thamsermsukh apichai-t@nesdb.go.th 6171
Table 5-8.2 Mattanee Phumklai mattanee@nesdb.go.th 6176
Table 9-10.2 Kullatree Kitjaruwong kullatree@nesdb.go.th 6177
Table 11-12.2 Peeranat Dangskul peeranat@nesdb.go.th 6180
Table 13-14.2 Kullatree Kitjaruwong kullatree@nesdb.go.th 6177
Table 15-16.2 Kechar Manchu kechara@nesdb.go.th 6193
Table 17-18.2 Peeranat Dangskul peeranat@nesdb.go.th 6180
Table 19.20.2 Anong Pungsuntorn anong@nesdb.go.th 6174
Table 21-22.2 Vichean Phumdee vichean@nesdb.go.th 6178
Table 23-24.2 Phirunthip Sukneongbung phirunthip@nesdb.go.th 6175
Table 25-28.2 Anong Pungsuntorn anong@nesdb.go.th 6174
Gross Domestic Product (Expenditure)
Private final consumption expenditure
Table 29-32.2 Phennapa Sintrakul phennapa@nesdb.go.th 6181
Boonyisa Augsonsiriopas boonyisa@nesdb.go.th 6182
Althiya Rawangwong althiya@nesdb.go.th 6168
General government final consumption expenditure
Table 33-34.2 Thanapat Suntivong thanapat@nesdb.go.th 6215
Jaruwan Poolsuk Jaruwan@nesdb.go.th 6210
Capital formation
Table 35-40.2 Kechar Manchu kechar@nesdb.go.th 6193
National Income
Table 42-43 Jindarat Shibue jindarat-s@nesdb.go.th 6204
Santi Srisomboon santi@nesdb.go.th 6212
Table 44 Natsuda Phetchnoon natsuda@nesdb.go.th 6199
Table 45-46 Jindarat Shibue jindarat-s@nesdb.go.th 6204
Santi Srisomboon santi@nesdb.go.th 6212
Table 47 Santi Srisomboon santi@nesdb.go.th 6212
Table 48-49 Jindarat Shibue jindarat-s@nesdb.go.th 6204
Table 50-51 Nathicha Singnoi nathicha@nesdb.go.th 6209
Table 52-53 Natsuda Phetchnoon natsuda@nesdb.go.th 6199
Jaruwan Poolsuk Jaruwan@nesdb.go.th 6210




